 CHECK VALVES FOR SAE 3000/6000 FLANGE
1/3 E18  02/19
Characteristics
TYPE SIZE MAX. FLOW MAX.
PRESSURE
OPENING
PRESSURE (bar) WEIGHT (Kg)
VRF - 034 3/4“ 250 l./min.

 CHECK VALVES FOR SAE 3000/6000 FLANGE
3/3 E18  02/19
Ordering code
- - -
Code
Size :
034        = 3/4"
100        = 1"
114        = 1" 1/4"
112        = 1" 1/2
200        = 2"
212        = 2" 1/2"
S3/6    =  SAE - 3000/6000
Mountig :
CP = with plate (on request)
SP  = without plate (standard)
Spring :
0,2 = bar
0,5 = bar
1 = bar
2 = bar
4 = bar
Seals material :
If omitted    = NBR (standard )
/F      = FKM
**VRF *** S3/6 ** ***
VRF = Check valves for SAE - 3000/6000
Note: In case of use of UNC bolts, please consult our Technical Department